
DATE START DURATION SUBJECT LEVEL EXAM CODE COMPONENT BOARD

Thursday 

04/05/2023
11:00 150 mins Sport BTEC 31525H 31525H01: Fitness Training And Programming Pearson

Tuesday 

09/05/2023
11:00 180 mins Travel and Tourism BTEC 20208K 20208K01: Global Destinations Pearson

11:00 105 mins Religious Studies GCSE 8062MA 8062MA (8062/13: Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ) - (8062/15: Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam) AQA

90 mins Health and Social Care BTEC 31490H 31490H01: Human Lifespan Development Pearson

90 mins Drama  GCSE C690QS C690QS (C690U30-1): Drama Component3 Interpretin Theatre WJEC 

75 mins Combined Science: Biology H GCSE 8464H 8464H (8464/B/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h) AQA

75 mins Combined Science: Biology F GCSE 8464F 8464F (8464/B/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f) AQA

105 mins Triple Science: Biology H GCSE 8461H 8461H (8461/1H): Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 1 Tier H) AQA

120 mins Science (Double Award) GCSE 4SD0 4SD0 1B: Science (double Award) (Written Paper 1b) Edexcel

35 mins German GCSE 1GN0F 1GN0F (1GN0 1F): German Option F (Listening (f)) Edexcel 

45 mins German GCSE 1GN0F 1GN0F (1GN0 3F): German Option F (Reading (f)) Edexcel 

45 mins German GCSE 1GN0H 1GN0H (1GN0 1H): German Option H (Listening (h)) Edexcel 

60 mins German GCSE 1GN0H 1GN0H (1GN0 3H): German Option H (Reading (h)) Edexcel 

90 mins Geography GCE H481B H481B (H481/01): Geography - Postal Moderation (Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn) OCR

105 mins English Literature GCSE 8702 8702/1: English Literature Paper 1 AQA

15:30 90 mins Film Studies GCE AS B670QS B670QS (B670U10-1): Film Studies As (Film Studies Comp 1 American Film) WJEC 

120 mins History GCSE 8145QA 8145QA - 8145/1A/D (History Paper 1a Option D ) &  8145/1B/A (History Paper 1b Option A) AQA

75 mins History GCSE 1HI0FN 1HI0FN (1HI0 11): History Option Fn (Medicine In Britain) Edexcel

15:30 105 mins Business GCSE 1BS0 1BS0 01: Business (Investigating Small Bus.) Edexcel 

90 mins Health and Social Care BTEC 31491H 31491H01: Working In Health And Social Care Pearson

105 mins French GCE 7651T 7651T (7651/1): French As Teacher Cond Option (French As Paper 1 List, Read & Writ) AQA

120 mins Psychology  GCE 7182 7182/1: Psychology Adv Paper 1 AQA

90 mins Mathematics GCSE 1MA1F 1MA1F (1MA1 1F): Mathematics Option F (Non Calculator (f)) Edexcel 

90 mins Mathematics GCSE 1MA1H 1MA1H (1MA1 1H): Mathematics Option H (Non Calculator (h)) Edexcel 

15:30 90 mins Travel and Tourism BTEC 20207K 20207K01: The World Of Travel And Tourism Pearson

75 mins Combined Science: Chemistry H GCSE 8464H 8464H (8464/C/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h) AQA

75 mins Combined Science: Chemistry F GCSE 8464F 8464F (8464/C/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f) AQA

105 mins Triple Science: Chemistry H GCSE 8462H 8462H (8462/1H): Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H) AQA

120 mins Science (Double Award) GCSE 4SD0 4SD0 1C: Science (double Award) (Written Paper 1c) Edexcel 

90 mins Geography GCSE 1GB0 1GB0 01: Geography B (Global Geog.issues) Edexcel 

90 mins Geography GCSE 8035 8035/1: Geography Paper 1 AQA

120 mins Business GCE 7132 7132/1: Business Adv Paper 1 AQA

45 mins French GCSE 1FR0H 1FR0H (1FR0 1H): French Option H (Listening (h)) Edexcel 

60 mins French GCSE 1FR0H 1FR0H (1FR0 3H): French Option H (Reading (h)) Edexcel 

90 mins Film Studies GCE AS B670QS B670QS (B670U20-1): Film Studies As (Film Studies Comp 2 European Film) WJEC 

105 mins Religious Studies GCSE 8062MA 8062MA (8062/2A): Religious Studies A Option Ma (Religious Studies A P2a Excl Text) AQA
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150 mins History GCE Y318 Y318/01: Hist A:russia & Its Rulers 1855-1964 (Hist A: Russia & Its Rulers Wrtn) OCR

135 mins English Literature GCSE 8702 8702/2: English Literature Paper 2 AQA

15:30 135 mins English Literature GCE 9ET0 9ET0 01: English Literature (Drama) Edexcel 

90 mins French GCE 7651T 7651T (7651/2): French As Teacher Cond Option (French As Paper 2 Writing) AQA

75 mins Combined Science: Physics H GCSE 8464H 8464H (8464/P/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h) AQA

75 mins Combined Science: Physics F GCSE 8464F 8464F (8464/P/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f) AQA

105 mins Triple Science: Physics H GCSE 8463H 8463H (8463/1H): Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 1 Tier H) AQA

120 mins Science (Double Award) GCSE 4SD0 4SD0 1P: Science (double Award) (Written Paper 1p) Edexcel 

120 mins Psychology  GCE 7182 7182/2: Psychology Adv Paper 2 AQA

90 mins Engineering L1L2 979301 979301 (97930001): Engineering Solving Problems (Engineering Unit 3: Written) WJEC 

75 mins German GCSE 1GN0F 1GN0F (1GN0 4F): German Option F (Writing (f)) Edexcel 

80 mins German GCSE 1GN0H 1GN0H (1GN0 4H): German Option H (Writing (h)) Edexcel 

11:00 105 mins English Language GCSE 8700 8700/1: English Language Paper 1 AQA

120 mins Psychology  GCE 7182 7182/3: Psychology Adv Paper 3 AQA

80 mins French GCSE 1FR0H 1FR0H (1FR0 4H): French Option H (Writing (h)) Edexcel 

11:00 90 mins Geography GCE H481B H481B (H481/02): Geography - Postal Moderation (Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn) OCR

15:30 120 mins Mathematics GCE 9MA0 9MA0 01: Pure Mathematics 1 Edexcel 

120 mins Business GCE 7132 7132/2: Business Adv Paper 2 AQA

90 mins Mathematics GCSE 1MA1F 1MA1F (1MA1 2F): Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f)) Edexcel 

90 mins Mathematics GCSE 1MA1H 1MA1H (1MA1 2H): Mathematics Option H (Calculator (h)) Edexcel 

120 mins Biology GCE 9BN0 9BN0 01: Biology Salters Nuffield (Nat.env.& Species Surv.) Edexcel 

120 mins History GCSE 8145QA 8145QA - 8145/2A/A (History Paper 2a Option A) & 8145/2B/A (History Paper 2b Option A) AQA

105 mins History GCSE 1HI0FN 1HI0FN (1HI0 2N): History Option Fn (B1 - Superpower Relations, P4 - Anglo Saxon and Norman) Edexcel 

Thursday 

08/06/2023
11:00 75 mins English Literature GCE 9ET0 9ET0 02: English Literature (Prose) Edexcel 

90 mins Geography GCSE 1GB0 1GB0 02: Geography B (Uk Geographical Issues) Edexcel 

90 mins Geography GCSE 8035 8035/2: Geography Paper 2 AQA

90 mins History GCE Y108 Y108/01: Hist A: Early Strts & Orgns Cvl War (Hist A:early Strt Orgns Cvl War Wtn) OCR

75 mins Combined Science: Biology H GCSE 8464H 8464H (8464/B/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h) AQA

75 mins Combined Science: Biology F GCSE 8464F 8464F (8464/B/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f) AQA

105 mins Triple Science: Biology H GCSE 8461H 8461H (8461/2H): Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 2 Tier H) AQA

120 mins Chemistry GCE 7405 7405/1: Chemistry Adv Paper 1 AQA

120 mins Religious Studies GCE H573A H573A (H573/01): Religious Studies Option A (Rel Stud: Philosophy Of Religion Wtn) OCR

105 mins English Language GCSE 8700 8700/2: English Language Paper 2 AQA

150 mins Geography GCE H481B H481B (H481/03): Geography - Postal Moderation (Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn) OCR

45 mins Greek GCSE 1GK0H 1GK0H (1GK0 1H): Greek Option H (Listening (h)) Edexcel 

65 mins Greek GCSE 1GK0H 1GK0H (1GK0 3H): Greek Option H (Reading (h)) Edexcel 

105 mins Business GCSE 1BS0 1BS0 02: Building A Business Edexcel 
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60 mins History GCE Y223 Y223/01: Hist A: Cold War In Europe 1941-1995 (Hist A:cold War Europe 1941-1995 Wtn) OCR

75 mins Combined Science: Chemistry H GCSE 8464H 8464H (8464/C/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h) AQA

75 mins Combined Science: Chemistry F GCSE 8464F 8464F (8464/C/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f) AQA

105 mins Triple Science: Chemistry H GCSE 8462H 8462H (8462/2H): Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H) AQA

15:30 120 mins Mathematics GCE 9MA0 9MA0 02: Pure Mathematics 2 Edexcel 

120 mins Business GCE 7132 7132/3: Business Adv Paper 3 AQA

90 mins Mathematics GCSE 1MA1F 1MA1F (1MA1 3F): Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f)) Edexcel 

90 mins Mathematics GCSE 1MA1H 1MA1H (1MA1 3H): Mathematics Option H (Calculator (h)) Edexcel 

15:30 75 mins Music GCSE C660QS C660QS (C660U30-1): Music Component 3 Appraising WJEC 

Thursday 

15/06/2023
11:00 80 mins History GCSE 1HI0FN 1HI0FN (1HI0 31): History Option Fn (Weimar & Nazi Germany) Edexcel 

120 mins Biology GCE 9BN0 9BN0 02: Biology Salters Nuffield (Energy,exercise & Co-ord.) Edexcel 

75 mins Combined Science: Physics H GCSE 8464H 8464H (8464/P/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h) AQA

75 mins Combined Science: Physics F GCSE 8464F 8464F (8464/P/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f) AQA

105 mins Triple Science: Physics H GCSE 8463H 8463H (8463/2H): Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 2 Tier H) AQA

135 mins English Literature GCE 9ET0 9ET0 03: English Literature (Poetry) Edexcel 

75 mins Geography GCSE 8035 8035/3: Geography Paper 3 AQA

90 mins Geography GCSE 1GB0 1GB0 03: Geography B (People & Environ.issues) Edexcel 

120 mins Chemistry GCE 7405 7405/2: Chemistry Adv Paper 2 AQA

120 mins Religious Studies GCE H573A H573A (H573/02): Religious Studies Option A (Rel Stud: Religion And Ethics Wtn) OCR

85 mins Greek GCSE 1GK0H 1GK0H (1GK0 4H): Greek Option H (Writing (h)) Edexcel 

11:00 105 mins Food Prep. And Nutrition GCSE C560P1 C560P1 (C560UA0-1): Food Prep And Nutrition - Written (Foodprp&ntrition Comp1 Written Princ) WJEC 

15:30 120 mins Mathematics GCE 9MA0 9MA0 03 : Mathematics (Statistics 31 & Mechanics 32) Edexcel 

Wednesday 

21/06/2023
11:00 120 mins Biology GCE 9BN0 9BN0 03: Biology Salters Nuffield (General & Practical Apps.) Edexcel 

Friday         

23/06/2023
11:00 120 mins Chemistry GCE 7405 7405/3: Chemistry Adv Paper 3 AQA

Monday 

26/06/2023
15:30 120 mins Religious Studies GCE H573A H573A (H573/03): Religious Studies Option A (Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn) OCR

GCSE, BTEC L2, L1/L2: Thursday, 24 August 2023 (From 10:00 am – 13:30 pm)

GCE, BTEC L3: Thursday, 17 August 2023 (From 10:00 am – 13:30 pm)

RESULTS DATES

Tuesday 

20/06/2023

15:30

11:00

15:30

11:00

11:00

Please do not forget to complete the “Exam Results and Certificates Collection Form” and return it to the Exams Office.
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